For other values & Custom Designs, contact factory.Specifications subject to change without notice.
15801 Chemical Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649-1595
Tel: (714) 898-0960  •  Fax: (714) 896-0971
ECLPW  1/98
Rhombus
Industries Inc. 28
DDECL
8-Tap 100K

(0.25)
 TYP.
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
16-Pin Package with Unused Leads Removed Per Schematic
10K ECL Pulse Width Generator Modules
Part Number
Maximum
Freq. (MHz)
Output Pulse
Width (ns)
ECLPWG-5   77.0     5 ± 1.00
ECLPWG-6   67.0     6 ± 1.00
ECLPWG-7   59.0     7 ± 1.00
ECLPWG-8   53.0     8 ± 1.00
ECLPWG-9   48.0     9 ± 1.00
ECLPWG-10   43.0   10 ± 1.50
ECLPWG-15   31.0   15 ± 2.00
ECLPWG-20   23.0   20 ± 2.00
ECLPWG-25   19.0   25 ± 2.00
ECLPWG-30   15.0   30 ± 2.00
ECLPWG-40   11.0   40 ± 2.00
ECLPWG-50     9.0   50 ± 2.50
ECLPWG-60     8.0   60 ± 3.00
ECLPWG-75     6.5   75 ± 3.75
ECLPWG-100     5.0 100 ± 5.00
10KH ECL Pulse Width Generator Modules
Part Number
Maximum
Freq. (MHz)
Output Pulse
Width (ns)
ECLHPW-5 100.0     5 ± 1.00
ECLHPW-6 98.0     6 ± 1.00
ECLHPW-7 88.0     7 ± 1.00
ECLHPW-8 84.0     8 ± 1.00
ECLHPW-9 68.0     9 ± 1.00
ECLHPW-10 56.0   10 ± 1.50
ECLHPW-15 41.0   15 ± 2.00
ECLHPW-20 30.0   20 ± 2.00
ECLHPW-25 23.0   25 ± 2.00
ECLHPW-30 20.0   30 ± 2.00
ECLHPW-40 15.0   40 ± 2.00
ECLHPW-50 12.7   50 ± 2.50
ECLHPW-60 10.6   60 ± 3.00
ECLHPW-75 8.2   75 ± 3.75
ECLHPW-100 6.3 100 ± 5.00
10K / 10KH
ECL Logic
Pulse Width
Control Modules